LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

19)

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PI ETTE JOSE

HOK SAPI N

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PI ETTE JOSE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

PI ETTE JOSE

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

SERESSI A DM TRI
Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JCSE

Gl et Daniel
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY

G |l et Daniel

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
LOUETTE JACQUES
HOK SAPI N

G |l et Daniel

HOK SAPI N

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N
CORLI ER ROCGER
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

DUSSART W LLY

I NCOURT
MALEVES
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
THOREMB
CORROY-
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
Thorenb
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
Er nage

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
OPPREBA
Er nage

CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
ORBAI S

I NCOURT
Er nage

I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
NI L- St -
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THOREMB
Ni | -ST-

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
54 8 175813
44 19 184343
5 2 181845
54 6 2
45 38 174166
44 17 2
45 27 2
45 20 3
54 40 3
54 13 4
54 28 5
54 46 6
54 7 7
14 4 183894
45 15 4
45 39 5
14 11 2
44 28 3
44 30 4
3 2 177209
54 26 8
54 47 9
45 2 6
24 5 179576
19 18 177860
54 12 10
6 3 181980
19 1 2
44 37 5
44 18 6
24 18 2
54 2 11
44 32 7
44 38 8
45 31 7
44 15 9
14 2 3
10 10 180263
5 1 180291
45 12 8
45 28 9
33 2 169859
54 27 12
54 29 13
54 4 14
17 1 181952
12 7 183480
33 7 2
24 19 3
54 1 15
44 10 10
44 6 11
54 16 16
6 2 2
40 38 178678
44 22 12
33 8 3
44 9 13
10 4 2
44 3 14
14 12 4
19 6 3
44 7 15
8 5 174829
44 12 16
9 2 182556
45 40 10
45 6 11
45 30 12
45 10 13
10 3 3
19 7 4
13 2 174230

113224320
623722419
113151720
106094919
108266218
109015018
105553319
105558319
113464620
113371220
113377620
113465820
113376020
109576115
105551119
108330118
113224520
112643320
112640920
108283718
113376420
113464820
112933417
105504619
112736520
113382120
105564819
105899419
112645520
109017918
113246520
109187418
112640620
112645420
112932017
112646417
113035517
115183220
112731517
110420416
108260618
103129319
113382020
109194818
109186018
105592819
113109720
103128219
113241120
106098819
211566419
112649217
113371420
105566319
113113320
611113320
114894717
112646517
108743918
109014918
113225020
112742020
112644717
113128320
112640317
105543719
112933917
112932417
112934017
105556619
105611219
112741420
113151417



BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

Pl ETTE JOSE
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
Pl ETTE JCSE
JANSSENS JEAN

G |l et Dani el
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
G |l et Daniel
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TANDEM NOTTE- LI B
Pl ETTE JOSE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

G |l et Dani el
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JOSE
MARCHAL JEAN
TANDEM NOTTE- LI B
SERESSI A DI M TR
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N
CORLI ER ROGER
PRAI L RENE

Pl ETTE JOSE
LETELLI ER QLI VI E
LETELLI ER QLI VI E|
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TANDEM NOTTE- LI B
G | et Dani el
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER QLI VI E
HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER QLI VI E
HOK SAPI N
MARCHAL JEAN
LOUETTE JACQUES
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
HOK SAPI N

REY

OUTON

OUTON

R
R

OUTON

R
R

REY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ETTE JOSE
TANDEM BUI S- FAVR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT CGECFF
TANDEM BUI S- FAVR
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
SERESSI A DI M TRI
TANDEM NOTTE- LI B
DECELLE ROBERT
G |l et Daniel
SERESSI A DI M TR

ESSE

REY
ESSE

OUTON

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

PI ETTE JGSE

THOREMB
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
THOREMB
Er nage

CORROY-
Er nage

CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
CORROY-
WALHAI N
Er nage

NI L- St -
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
Thor enb
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
Er nage

THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
ORBAI S

MALEVES
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
TOURI NN
MALEVES
CORROY-
WALHAI N
CORROY-
I NCOURT
Thor enb
CHAUMON
NI L- St -
Er nage

Thor enb
THOREMB
WALHAI N

112740320
108265618
209679219
108264618
110440216
100123420
113380220
115517919
113372720
113380920
113243220
112933717
113375020
113176620
103131219
113127420
108263718
105553819
112972717
110525216
105605619
105578919
105806019
105542919
105585819
108262318
113035217
113223820
109192418
113384420
113240220
103127119
108267618
112643717
112646620
105596019
112640320
113222920
112650120
112971117
105924419
113152920
100420520
105802019
112736120
112971217
112931517
113191020
113381520
113467020
105568719
105622919
105602219
113382620
105536119
113379020
112640820
105607519
113247220
113127220
100124020
105606519
112740820
105551719

Best at

Geneent
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Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

~NOOUOITRAWNE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CORROY-
MALEVES
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-

19 9 5
45 37 14
12 3 2
45 13 15
6 1 3
33 20 4
54 53 17
33 4 5
54 24 18
54 25 19
24 17 4
45 11 16
54 11 20
4 3 177456
33 12 6
8 4 2
45 42 17
45 29 18
6 3 187287
24 2 5
5 4 2
6 4 2
44 14 17
9 4 2
4 2 2
45 33 19
14 7 5
14 13 6
54 3 21
54 44 22
24 23 6
33 15 7
17 2 2
44 1 18
44 40 19
14 14 7
44 21 20
14 9 8
44 25 21
6 2 3
40 22 2
5 1 2
12 4 3
44 5 22
19 17 6
6 1 4
45 32 20
9 5 177027
54 33 23
54 38 24
12 1 4
9 2 2
5 4 3
54 10 25
4 1 3
54 54 26
44 34 23
5 5 3
24 15 7
8 7 3
33 32 8
5 3 4
19 13 7
45 9 21
YEARLI NG
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
46 2 175813
4 2 181845
46 33 2
46 7 3
46 22 4
46 39 5
46 1 6

113224320
113151720
113464620
113371220
113377620
113465820
113376020

~NOOUITR~AWNE



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOUETTE JACQUES

HOK SAPI'N

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DECELLE ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
G |l et Daniel

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI'N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
TANDEM BUI S- FAVRESSE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT

G | et Dani el

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
G |l et Daniel

DECELLE ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VARI
TANDEM HAUBRUGE JP &
JANSSENS JEAN

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
CORROY-
ORBAI S

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
NI L- St -
THOREMB
THOREMB
Er nage

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
NI L- St -
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
OPPREBA
THOREMB
TOURI NN
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
NI L- St -
Er nage

THOREMB
Er nage

NI L- St -
THOREMB
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CORROY-

183894
184343
2

7

8
177860
9

3
179576
4

5
180263
10
183480
2

11
178678
6

2

2
174829
3

4
169859
12

13

14

3

15
177456
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181980
21

22

23

3

4

8
174152
2

11

24

113224520
112643320
112640920
113376420
113464820
112736520
113382120
112645520
113246520
112640620
112645420
115183220
113382020
113109720
113241120
113371420
113113320
611113320
113225020
112742020
113128320
112741420
112740320
100123420
113380220
113372720
113380920
113243220
113375020
113176620
113127420
113223820
113384420
113240220
112646620
112640320
113222920
112650120
113152920
100420520
112736120
113191020
113381520
113467020
113382620
113379020
112640820
113247220
113127220
100124020
112740820
100122120
113123820
112741020
113137520
113373020
113380420
113375320
112801220
113163220
112741920
112720220
113137020
112643520
113465020



